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WINES
WHITE WINE

WHITE BLEND, VILLA DOLUCA (Turkey) 825 2390
This dry white wine is produced of two local varietals, Sultaniye and

Narince. A delightful compliment to your culinary experience

CHENIN BLANC, THE OUTLAW (South Africa) 8.75 24.90
Zesty yet textured, clear with green hints, packed with aromas of Fig and Citrus
PINOT GRIGIO, BELLA GIULIANA (ltaly) 8.95 25.90

Ripe and flavoursome whilst balanced and elegant with crisp acidity and

persistent length

SAUVINGNON BLANC YERMENTINO, LES OLIVIERS (France) 28.90
Zesty grapefruit characters of Sauvingnon which is complemented with the

rounded texture of Vermentino. Light palate and subtle on the nose

GAVI DEL GAVI, NUOVO QUADRO (ltaly) 34.90
Fresh and Zesty citrus notes and ripe peachy characters are balanced by crisp acidity and

mineral notes, leading to a complex finish

RED WINES

RED BLEND, VILLA DOLUCA (Turkey) 8.70 24.90
Produced from a blend of three varietals, Okuzgozu, Alicante and Carignan grapes,

Blended and balanced for a full bodied structure

MERLOT, ALAMEDA (Chile) 8.95 25.90
Intense aromas of red fruits and plums, overlaid with pleasant notes of wood.

Fruity on the palate with rounded tannins

MALBEC, CAMARADA (Argentina) 9.80  28.90
Rich and Vibrant with noted of dark berries, well balanced with lush fruit flavours

of boysenberry with a long and spicy finish

PINOT NOIR, JEAN CLAUDE MAS (France) 30.90
Elegant red berries, strawberries, cherry and soft spice and hints of vanilla. Medium

bodied, delicate aromas and a long finish

BAROLO, ARALDICA (ltaly) 36.90
Tannins are firm and pleasing, supported with plump fruit and rounded texture, giving a good

lengthly finish

125ml GLASSES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST



WINES

ROSE WINE
ROSE BLEND, VILLA DOLUCA (Turkey) 825  23.90

Aromas of strawberry and watermelon with elegant hints of roses, makes this wine a

significant example of the fruity Mediterranean rose

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, BELLA GIULIANA (ltaly) 8.95 25.90
Ripe and flavoursome, yet also balanced and elegant. Offering crisp acidity

and persistent length

PROVENCE ROSE (France) 32.90

Dry in style with rose petals on the nose. Notes of cranberry and strawberry fruits on

the palate with a mouth watering finish

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO, BELLA GIULIANA (ltaly) 7.95  28.90
Delightful and persistent bubbles, flavours of fresh citrus and pear drops, perfectly

balanced acitidy and body

BRUT, LAURENT - PERRIER (France) 75.00
Mellowness, finesse and freshness combine to achieve a remarkable balance,

A long satisfying finish
CUVEE ROSE, LAURENT - PERRIER (France) 95.00

Lively well rounded wine which combines structure and freshness, A symphony of

aromas with a gentle - rounded, tender finish

125ml GLASSES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST



BEER & CIDER

DRAFT ABV
EFES 5.0%
PERONI 5.1%
LARGER SHANDY

LARGER TOP

BOTTLED ABV
CORONA 4.5%
PERONI NON-ALCOHOLIC 0.0%
DOOM BAR 4.0%

CIDER (ORIGINAL)
CIDER (FRUIT)

SOFT DRINKS

APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
MANGO JUICE
LYCHEE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
LIME & SODA
ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE
COCA COLA

DIET COKE

COCA COLA ZERO
SPRITE

FANTA

SPARKLING WATER
STILL WATER

MIXERS

FEVER TREE TONIC / LIGHT TONIC
FEVER TREE SODA / LEMONADE

FEVER TREE MEXICAN LIME SODA / APRICOT & GRAPE SODA

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC / GINGER BEER
ORANGE JUICE
COCA COLA / DIET COKE

HALF

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

SIZE

330ml
330ml

500ml

500ml
500ml

330ml

330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml
750ml
750ml

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

200ml

PINT

5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

PRICE

4.90

4.50
5.9D

5.80
5.90

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.5

3.75
3.75

.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

3.25
3.25



SPIRITS ABV

VODKA

ABSOLUT (Original/Citron ) 40%
BELVEDERE 40%
GREY GOOSE 40%
CIROC (Apple/Vanilla/Red Berry) 37.5%
WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS/JACK DANIELS HONEY 40%
MAKERS MARK 45%
JAMERSON 40%
SOUTHERN COMFORT 35%
COURVOISER V.S 40%
DALWHINNIE 43%
GLENFIDDICH 40%
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 40%
CHIVAS REGAL 40%
REMY XO 40%
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 40%
GIN

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN 43.1%
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40%
MONKEY 47 47%
HENDRIX 41.4%
WHITLEY NEILL PINK 38%
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY 43%
WHITLEY NEILL ELDERFLOWER 38.6%
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE 43%
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VOILET 43%
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB GIN 43%
WHITLEY NEILL CHERRY 38%
WHITLEY NEILL BRAMBLE 38%
RUM

BACARDI 37.5%
BACARDI GOLD 40%
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM 35%
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM 40%

MALIBU 38%

25ml

4.50
5.50

5.50
6.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50
5.50
6.50
6.50
10.50
15.00

4.50
4.50
5.50
5.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50

50ml

8.50
10.50
10.50
12.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.50
10.50
12.50
12.50
20.50
29.50

8.50
8.50
10.50
10.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50



LIQUEURS, SHOTS & OTHER  ABV 25ml 50ml

ARCHERS 18% 4.00 7.50
BAILEYS 17% 4.00 7.50
CAMPAR| 25% 4.00 7.50
CINZANO VERMOUTH 15% 4.00 7.50
COINTREAU 40% 4.00 7.50
DISARONNO 28% 4.00 7.50
FIREBALL 33% 4.00 7.50
GRAND MARNIER 40% 4.00 7.50
LIMONCHELLO 25% 4.00 7.50
PIMMS 259, 4.00 7.50
TEQUILA GOLD 38% 4.00 7.50
TEQUILA ROSE 17% 400 7.50
TEQUILA SILVER 38% 4.00 7.50

SAMBUCA 38% 4.00 /.50



COCKTAILS

SEMOSH SPRITZ
Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, Mexican Lime Soda, Garnished with Fresh Lime Wedges &

Fresh Mint leaves

MOJITO
White Rum, Soda Water, Lime Juice Garnished with Fresh Lime Wedges & Fresh Mint Leaves,

served over ice

TAI BOMB
Vodka, Pressed Strawberry, Soda Water, Lime Juice, Garnished with Fresh Lime Wedges &

Fresh Mint Leaves

THE AMBER
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Pressed Peach, Soda Water, Lime Juice & Cranberry Juice with

Lime Wedges
APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol Liqueur, Prosecco & Soda Water with Fresh Orange Slices

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coca Cola & Fresh Lemon Slices

HUGO

Gin, Elderflower Cordial, Prosecco, Soda Water, Lime Juice Garnished with Fresh Lime
Wedges & Fresh Mint Leaves

BELLINI
Pressed Fruit & Prosecco

Fruit Choices: Strawberry, Peach, Lychee, Passion Fruit & Raspberry

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Pressed Passion Fruit & Syrup, Vanilla Vodka, Orange Juice & Fresh Passion Fruit, served with a
shot of Prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Creme De Cacao, Espresso Coffee with Fresh Coffee Beans

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Lychee Syrup, Lychee Juice & Fresh Lime Wedge

MOCKTAILS

NAKED MOJITO
Lemonade, Sugar, Fresh Mint Leaves & Fresh Lime Wedges

MANGO MULE
Mango Juice, Ginger Beer, Fresh Lime Wedges & Fresh Mint Leaves

RAZZLING RASPBERRY
Pressed Raspberry, Soda Water, Sugar, Fresh Lime Wedges & Fresh Mint Leaves

CITRUS PEACH COOLER
Pressed Peach, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice & Lemonade with Fresh Lemon Wedges

8.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

11.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50



