SEMOSH DRINKS LIST



WINES

WHITE WINE

WHITE BLEND, VILLA DOLUCA (Turkey) This dry white wine is produced of two local varietals, Sultaniye and	8.25	23.90
Narince. A delightful compliment to your culinary experience CHENIN BLANC, THE OUTLAW (South Africa) Zesty yet textured, clear with green hints, packed with aromas of Fig and Citrus	8.75	24.90
PINOT GRIGIO, BELLA GIULIANA (Italy) Ripe and flavoursome whilst balanced and elegant with crisp acidity and persistent length	8.95	25.90
SAUVINGNON BLANC VERMENTINO, LES OLIVIERS (France) Zesty grapefruit characters of Sauvingnon which is complemented with the rounded texture of Vermentino. Light palate and subtle on the nose		28.90
GAVI DEL GAVI, NUOVO QUADRO (Italy) Fresh and Zesty citrus notes and ripe peachy characters are balanced by crisp acidity armineral notes, leading to a complex finish	nd	34.90
RED WINES		
RED BLEND, VILLA DOLUCA (Turkey) Produced from a blend of three varietals, Okuzgozu, Alicante and Carignan grapes, Blended and balanced for a full bodied structure	8.70	24.90
MERLOT, ALAMEDA (Chile) Intense aromas of red fruits and plums, overlaid with pleasant notes of wood. Fruity on the palate with rounded tannins	8.95	25.90
MALBEC, CAMARADA (Argentina) Rich and Vibrant with noted of dark berries, well balanced with lush fruit flavours of boysenberry with a long and spicy finish	9.80	28.90
PINOT NOIR, JEAN CLAUDE MAS (France) Elegant red berries, strawberries, cherry and soft spice and hints of vanilla. Medium bodied, delicate aromas and a long finish		30.90
BAROLO, ARALDICA (Italy) Tannins are firm and pleasing, supported with plump fruit and rounded texture, giving lengthly finish	a good	36.90

WINES

ROSE WINE

ROSE BLEND, VILLA DOLUCA (Turkey)	8.25	23.90
Aromas of strawberry and watermelon with elegant hints of roses, makes this wine a significant example of the fruity Mediterranean rose		
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, BELLA GIULIANA (Italy) Ripe and flavoursome, yet also balanced and elegant. Offering crisp acidity and persistent length	8.95	25.90
PROVENCE ROSE (France)		32.90
Dry in style with rose petals on the nose. Notes of cranberry and strawberry fruits on the palate with a mouth watering finish		
SPARKLING WINE		
PROSECCO, BELLA GIULIANA (Italy) Delightful and persistent bubbles, flavours of fresh citrus and pear drops, perfectly balanced acitidy and body	7.95	28.90
BRUT, LAURENT - PERRIER (France) Mellowness, finesse and freshness combine to achieve a remarkable balance, A long satisfying finish		75.00
CUVEE ROSE, LAURENT - PERRIER (France) Lively well rounded wine which combines structure and freshness, A symphony of aromas with a gentle - rounded, tender finish		95.00

BEER & CIDER

DDAFT	A D.V	LIALE	DINIT
DRAFT	ABV	HALF	PINT
EFES	5.0%	3.50	5.90
PERONI	5.1%	3.50	5.90
LARGER SHANDY		3.50	5.90
LARGER TOP		3.50	5.90
BOTTLED	ABV	SIZE	PRICE
CORONA	4.5%	330ml	4.90
PERONI NON-ALCOHOLIC	0.0%	330ml	4.50
DOOM BAR	4.0%	500ml	5.90
CIDER (ORIGINAL)		500ml	5.90
CIDER (FRUIT)		500ml	5.90
		Joonn	3.20
SOFT DRINKS			
APPLE JUICE			3.00
CRANBERRY JUICE			3.00
MANGO JUICE			3.00
LYCHEE JUICE			3.00
ORANGE JUICE			3.00
LIME & SODA			3.50
ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE			3.75
COCA COLA		330ml	3.75
DIET COKE		330ml	3.75
COCA COLA ZERO		330ml	3.75
SPRITE		330ml	3.75
FANTA		330ml 750ml	3.75
SPARKLING WATER		750ml	3.75 3.75
STILL WATER		7501110	3.73
MIXERS			
FEVER TREE TONIC / LIGHT TONIC		200ml	3.25
FEVER TREE SODA / LEMONADE		200ml	3.25
FEVER TREE MEXICAN LIME SODA / APRICOT & GRAPE SODA		200ml	3.25
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC / GINGER BEER		200ml	3.25
ORANGE JUICE	200ml	3.25	
COCA COLA / DIET COKE		200ml	3.25

SPIRITS	ABV	25ml	50ml
VODKA			
ABSOLUT (Original/Citron)	40%	4.50	8.50
BELVEDERE	40%	5.50	10.50
GREY GOOSE	40%	5.50	10.50
CIROC (Apple/Vanilla/Red Berry)	37.5%	6.50	12.50
WHISKEY			
JACK DANIELS/JACK DANIELS HONEY	40%	4.50	8.50
MAKERS MARK	45%	4.50	8.50
JAMERSON	40%	4.50	8.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	35%	4.50	8.50
COURVOISER V.S	40%	4.50	8.50
DALWHINNIE	43%	5.50	10.50
GLENFIDDICH	40%	5.50	10.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	40%	6.50	12.50
CHIVAS REGAL	40%	6.50	12.50
REMY XO	40%	10.50	20.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	40%	15.00	29.50
GIN			
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN	43.1%	4.50	8.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	40%	4.50	8.50
MONKEY 47	47%	5.50	10.50
HENDRIX	41.4%	5.50	10.50
WHITLEY NEILL PINK	38%	4.50	8.50
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY	43%	4.50	8.50
WHITLEY NEILL ELDERFLOWER	38.6%	4.50	8.50
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE	43%	4.50	8.50
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VOILET	43%	4.50	8.50
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB GIN	43%	4.50	8.50
WHITLEY NEILL CHERRY	38%	4.50	8.50
WHITLEY NEILL BRAMBLE	38%	4.50	8.50
RUM			
BACARDI	37.5%	4.50	8.50
BACARDI GOLD	40%	4.50	8.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	35%	4.50	8.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM	40%	4.50	8.50
MALIBU	38%	4.50	8.50
\$44.08(** \$77.54.75(*)08.4			

LIQUEURS, SHOTS & OTHER	ABV	25ml	50ml
ARCHERS	18%	4.00	7.50
BAILEYS	17%	4.00	7.50
CAMPARI	25%	4.00	7.50
CINZANO VERMOUTH	15%	4.00	7.50
COINTREAU	40%	4.00	7.50
DISARONNO	28%	4.00	7.50
FIREBALL	33%	4.00	7.50
GRAND MARNIER	40%	4.00	7.50
LIMONCHELLO	25%	4.00	7.50
PIMMS	25%	4.00	7.50
TEQUILA GOLD	38%	4.00	7.50
TEQUILA ROSE	17%	4.00	7.50
TEQUILA SILVER	38%	4.00	7.50
SAMBUCA	38%	4.00	7.50

COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS	
SEMOSH SPRITZ	8.50
Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, Mexican Lime Soda, Garnished with Fresh Lime Wedges &	
Fresh Mint leaves	
MOJITO	9.50
White Rum, Soda Water, Lime Juice Garnished with Fresh Lime Wedges & Fresh Mint Leaves,	
served over ice	
TAI BOMB	9.50
Vodka, Pressed Strawberry, Soda Water, Lime Juice, Garnished with Fresh Lime Wedges &	
Fresh Mint Leaves	
THE AMBER	9.50
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Pressed Peach, Soda Water, Lime Juice & Cranberry Juice with	
Lime Wedges	
APEROL SPRITZ	9.50
Aperol Liqueur, Prosecco & Soda Water with Fresh Orange Slices	
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	11.50
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coca Cola & Fresh Lemon Slices	11.50
HUGO Cir. Eldouflower Condial Processes Soda Water Lines Ivies Corniched with Fresh Lines	9.50
Gin, Elderflower Cordial, Prosecco, Soda Water, Lime Juice Garnished with Fresh Lime	9.50
Wedges & Fresh Mint Leaves	
BELLINI	9.50
Pressed Fruit & Prosecco	
Fruit Choices: Strawberry, Peach, Lychee, Passion Fruit & Raspberry	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	
Pressed Passion Fruit & Syrup, Vanilla Vodka, Orange Juice & Fresh Passion Fruit, served with a	9.50
shot of Prosecco	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	9.50
Vodka, Creme De Cacao, Espresso Coffee with Fresh Coffee Beans	
LYCHEE MARTINI	9.50
Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Lychee Syrup, Lychee Juice & Fresh Lime Wedge	9.30
rodka, bry reimodali, zyenec syrap, zyenec jalec a rresir zime rreage	
MOCKTAILS	
NAKED MOJITO	5.50
Lemonade, Sugar, Fresh Mint Leaves & Fresh Lime Wedges	
MANGO MULE	5.50
Mango Juice, Ginger Beer, Fresh Lime Wedges & Fresh Mint Leaves	
RAZZLING RASPBERRY	5.50
Pressed Raspberry, Soda Water, Sugar, Fresh Lime Wedges & Fresh Mint Leaves	
CITRUS PEACH COOLER	5.50
Pressed Peach, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice & Lemonade with Fresh Lemon Wedges	